®
N2
> #._\ Tshwane University
.I. of Technology
We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF SPORT, REHABILITATION & DENTAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF MEDICAL ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETCS - YEAR 2 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #8POP20_Y2_S1 _GROUP_SM

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-04:00pm

Module: OPC206P
Staff: SCHUTZE A
Room: 2-436 - PTA

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-04:00pm

Module: OPC206P
Staff: SCHUTZE A
Room: 2-436 - PTA

CLASS, 08:30am-11:00am

Module: POU206P
Staff: RIBEIRO-WAGENER C
Room: 2-423C - PTA

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: HAN206P
Staff: MAGOSHI IB
Room: 3-227 - ARC

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm

Module: HPY206P
Staff: REPSOLD L
Room: 5-G01 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: BMI205P

Staff: DE WET KB

Room: 4-124 (Sanlam B) - PTA (230
seats)

CLASS, 12:00pm-02:30pm

Module: POT206P
Staff: HUNT P
Room: 2-423C - PTA

CLASS, 12:00pm-02:00pm

Module: HAN206P
Staff: MAGOSHI IB
Room: 5-G01 - ARC

CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm

Module: OPT206P
Staff: BOSHOF PI
Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-05:45pm

Module: PSS206P
Staff: DE VILLIERS M
Room: 4-G66 - PTA (96 seats)

PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-03:30pm

Module: HPY206P
Staff: REPSOLD L
Room: ONLINE - PTA

Page 1, published 2024/04/18 -

Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



