

DEPARTMENT OF SPORT, REHABILITATION & DENTAL SCIENCES



BACHELOR OF MEDICAL ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETCS - YEAR 2 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #BPOP20_Y2_S1 _GROUP_SM

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-04:00pm	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-04:00pm		PRACTICAL, 08:00am-09:30am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am
08:30am 09:00am	Module: OPC206P Staff: SCHUTZE A Room: 2-436 - PTA	Module: OPC206P Staff: SCHUTZE A Room: 2-436 - PTA	CLASS, 08:30am-11:00am Module: POU206P Staff: RIBEIRO-WAGENER C	Module: HAN206P Staff: MAGOSHI IB Room: 3-227 - ARC	Module: BMI205P Staff: DE WET K B Room: 4-124 (Sanlam B) - PTA (230 seats)
			Room: 2-423C - PTA		Seals)
09:30am					
10:00am				CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm	
10:30am				Module: HPY206P Staff: REPSOLD L Room: 5-G01 - ARC	
11:00am				100m. 5-001 - AICO	CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm
11:30am					Module: OPT206P Staff: BOSHOF PI Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)
12:00pm			CLASS, 12:00pm-02:30pm	CLASS, 12:00pm-02:00pm	1000111. 4-110-111A (00 Seats)
12:30pm			Module: POT206P Staff: HUNT P Room: 2-423C - PTA	Module: HAN206P Staff: MAGOSHI IB Room: 5-G01 - ARC	
01:00pm			100m. 2 4200 - 1 174	100m. 5-001 - AitO	
01:30pm					PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-03:30pm
02:00pm					Module: HPY206P Staff: REPSOLD L Room: ONLINE - PTA
02:30pm					ROOM. ONLINE - PTA
03:00pm			CLASS, 03:00pm-05:45pm		
03:30pm			Module: PSS206P Staff: DE VILLIERS M		
04:00pm			Room: 4-G66 - PTA (96 seats)		
04:30pm					
05:15pm					